

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR RAJESH KUMAR GOEL

Civil Appeal No(s). 2969/2019

ALL INDIA CGHS EMPLOYEES ASSOCIATION & ORS. Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)

Date : 07-05-2019 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Satish Kumar, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Karuna Kar Mahalik, Adv.
Mr. Gurmeet Singh Makker, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Two weeks time is given to Ld. Counsel for the appellant to
file spare copy for issuance of NLPA to High Court.

List the matter again on 18.10.2019.

RAJESH KUMAR GOEL
Registrar

CD